
5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go (All Levels)
THE IKE DERBY & CLASSIC AGED EVENT: 02/03/24

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 12 • INTERMEDIATE: 12 • LIMITED: 5

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 L METALLIC TITO IRON HEART PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC BELLA HADID

2 I TCHOUPITOULAS ROGILLIO FARMS LLC TREY ROGILLIO

3 A CAT WITHABANKROLL RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

4 I,s CARMEN VON TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

5 I POP SMOKE BREGMAN LAND AND LIVESTOCK BEN BREGMAN

6 I,s SMOOTH REYZIN JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

6.1 I,L MISTER SHORTYS BILLY WAYNE LIGHT BILLY WAYNE LIGHT

7 I STARCHED REYNGLERS MICHAEL W LINDSEY MICHAEL W LINDSEY

8 L HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

9 A,I PLAYIN THE SLOTS LEWIS J BYARS LEWIS J BYARS

10 A LOVE STUCK BABY KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

11 I SAWEETIE LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

12 I,g,s CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

13 I,g SR CHEER LEADER BILL PAXTON FARMS LLC BILL PAXTON

Set 2

14 I,s FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

15 A,S CARMEN VON TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

16 I,s,g TOUSHAY ROBERT OSWALD ROBERT OSWALD

17 L RED ZEPPELIN KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE

18 A,S SMOOTH REYZIN JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

18.1 L,Lg TWISTED METAL (P) JENNY WEBSTER MANNY WEBSTER

19 L STARCHED REYNGLERS MICHAEL W LINDSEY MICHAEL W LINDSEY

20 L REYZN KAIN ALAN D CRAWFORD JESSECA CRAWFORD

21 I DANCING IN THE REYN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

22 A,G TEZLA WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

23 A,S LILY VON SHTUPP BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON

24 A,I RHINESTONE CALGIRL CALLIE DAVIS CALLIE DAVIS

25 A,G,I,g JUAN PICASSO MICHELLE KAUFMANN MICHELLE KAUFMANN

26 A SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

Set 3

27 A,S METALLIC FIESTA PAINTED VALLEY RANCH LINDA WERNER

28 A REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN

29 A SIMMER DOWNN SCOTT BROWN LAURA DELAY BROWN
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30 A THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

31 A REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

32 L,Lg TALKIN ON THE FLY BETH PETERSON BETH PETERSON

33 I LOVE STUCK BABY KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

33.1 A MISTER SHORTYS BILLY WAYNE LIGHT BILLY WAYNE LIGHT

34 I,g TEZLA WILLIAM COLE WILLIAM COLE

35 I REYZN KAIN ALAN D CRAWFORD JESSECA CRAWFORD

36 A,S LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

37 A ALITTLE MO TIME PITTMAN T TURNER PITTMAN T TURNER

38 A SAWEETIE LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

39 A,S WENDELS SMART DELITE FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH

Set 4

40 L WOOD SHE REYCE REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK SAWYER NICHOLS

41 A,G,S OOH SOO SHAKEY JOHN STEPHEN MANCUSO JANE MATTHEWS MANCUSO

42 A ROYALTY BY CHANCE SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

42.1 I,g REVOLVR C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC JOHN KEVIN SMITH

43 I,s LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

44 A REBEL FOR KICKS JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE MADISON MCGEE

45 L,Lg,Ls CROSSFIREE STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY STEPHEN L ROSEBERRY

46 A,I BLOODSTALK KEVIN WILBANKS CALLIE DAVIS

47 A,G HALE YEAH GREGORY S WILLIAMSON SAWYER R HENNIG

48 A,G,L,Lg NRR COLES CATNIP TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL

49 I HIGH STYLIN MERADA KEVIN HERZKE KEVIN HERZKE

50 I REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN

51 A,S HOT TALLIC CAT MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

52 I,s CAT WITHABANKROLL RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

Set 5

53 I SIMMER DOWNN SCOTT BROWN LAURA DELAY BROWN

54 A CINCO DE MATALLICA GREGORY S WILLIAMSON SAWYER R HENNIG

55 A,G RAVE ON STEVIE THE STAMPEDE RANCH BRAD KARL

56 A TCHOUPITOULAS ROGILLIO FARMS LLC TREY ROGILLIO

56.1 I,s LIL MISS PRESLEY ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

57 A,I IGNITED KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

58 A WOOD SHE B MAGIC BILLY WOLF COLT LEE WOLF

59 I ALITTLE MO TIME PITTMAN T TURNER PITTMAN T TURNER
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60 I THE HOTTIST MICHAEL WOOD MICHAEL WOOD

61 I,g NRR COLES CATNIP TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL TRAVIS RAY RUSSELL

62 A,G REBEL FORCE DAVE JOERGER KIMBERLY JOERGER

63 I STAR STUDDED CAT FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH

64 L ZIGGY REY VON JKL RANCH JOSH LETSIS

65 I SMOOTHE TALKIN TEN/27 RANCH BUSTER QUIRK

Set 6

66 A,G QUITE CASH TIFFANY STERNFELS TIFFANY STERNFELS

67 I,A,L HALOVAYEAR ANA TJUGUM ANA TJUGUM

68 A,G CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

69 A,S FEELIN GOOD AS HAL TIM MAY TIM MAY

70 A FINE CUT LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL

70.1 A,G SR CHEER LEADER BILL PAXTON FARMS LLC BILL PAXTON

71 I METALLIC TITO IRON HEART PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC BELLA HADID

72 I,s WENDELS SMART DELITE FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH

73 A,I TALKIN ON THE FLY BETH PETERSON BETH PETERSON

74 A,S LIL EMMA JODY RADOMSKE JODY RADOMSKE

75 A,I WOOD SHE REYCE REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

76 A STAR STUDDED CAT FRENCH TRUCKING INC. RICK FRENCH

77 A DANCING IN THE REYN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

78 I,s LILY VON SHTUPP BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON

Set 7

79 A,G,S COCO KIT KAT JANE MATTHEWS MANCUSO JANE MATTHEWS MANCUSO

80 I,g,L CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

81 I,L WOOD SHE B MAGIC BILLY WOLF COLT LEE WOLF

82 I ROYALTY BY CHANCE SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

83 I ZIGGY REY VON JKL RANCH JOSH LETSIS

84 I REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

85 A,I,g TWISTED METAL (P) JENNY WEBSTER JENNY WEBSTER

86 L POP SMOKE BREGMAN LAND AND LIVESTOCK BEN BREGMAN

87 A,G,I,g QUACKMAN TOM KAUFMANN TOM KAUFMANN

88 L,Lg REVOLVR C4 CUTTING HORSES LLC KEVIN SMITH

88.1 I,s REYSPEKT ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

89 I,L REBEL FOR KICKS JUNE H ROBERTS MCGEE MADISON MCGEE

90 I FINE CUT LARRY HALL CUTTING HORSES LLC SHELLY HALL
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91 L SURELY SADLERS FARM LLC JENNIFER SADLER

92 L,Ls,Lg TOUSHAY ROBERT OSWALD ROBERT OSWALD

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: AM. Gelding • S: AM. Senior • I: INTERMEDIATE • g: Int. Gelding • s: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • Lg: Ltd.
Gelding • Ls: Ltd. Senior
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